ATV Challenge Cup Troyan

EXPERT Dalbok Dol 1.500 Km
EXPERT Race 1 14.05.2011 11:30
Race started at 10:38:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 3:55.869 +1:48.264 10:55:52.454 (44) Todor Genkovski
(369) Kolio Guberkov 6 3:54.179 +1:46.574 10:59:46.633 1 2:09.516 10:40:23.217
1 1:53.872 10:40:06.534 7 3:59.680 +1:52.075 11:03:46.313 2 4:05.845 +1:56.329 10:44:29.062
2 3:33.359 +1:39.487 10:43:39.893 8 3:55.437 +1:47.832 11:07:41.750 3 4:10.227 +2:00.711 10:48:39.289
3 3:40.604 +1:46.732 10:47:20.497 9 3:57.066 +1:49.461 11:11:38.816 4 4:21.168 +2:11.652 10:53:00.457
4 3:39.748 +1:45.876 10:51:00.245 10 3:59.244 +1:51.639 11:15:38.060 5 4:20.875 +2:11.359 10:57:21.332
5 3:42.042 +1:48.170 10:54:42.287 1 3:54.188 +1:46.583 11:19:32.248 6 4:26.745 +2:17.229 11:01:48.077
6 3:46.152 +1:52.280 10:58:28.439 12 3:53.499 +1:45.894 11:23:25.747 7 4:32.901 +2:23.385 11:06:20.978
7 3:43.071 +1:49.199 11:02:11.510 13 3:51.536 +1:43.931 11:27:17.283 8 4:29.096 +2:19.580 11:10:50.074
8 3:44.857 +1:50.985 11:05:56.367 9 4:30.945 +2:21.429 11:15:21.019
9 3:47.033 +1:53.161 11:09:43.400 (131) Ivan Barakov 10 4:29.134 +2:19.618 11:19:50.153
10 3:41.916 +1:48.044 11:13:25.316 1 2:11.116 10:40:24.490 1 4:19.454 +2:09.938 11:24:09.607
1 3:42 566 +1:48.694 11:17:07.882 2 4:03.216 +1:52.100 10:44:27.706 12 4:27.082 +2:17.566 11:28:36.689
12 3:43.580 +1:49.708 11:20:51.462 3 4:13.075 +2:01.959 10:48:40.781
13 3:39.123 +1:45.251 11:24:30.585 4 4:03.970 +1:52.854 10:52:44.751 (18) Nikolaos Kagas
5 3:53.997 +1:42.881 10:56:38.748 1 2:57.301 10:41:14.510
(494) Martin Alamurov 6 4:02.399 +1:51.283 11:00:41.147 2 5:36.979 +2:39.678 10:46:51.489
1 1:56.708 10:40:09.282 7 4:09.851 +1:58.735 11:04:50.998 3 5:48.790 +2:51.489 10:52:40.279
2 3:40.633 +1:43.925 10:43:49.915 8 4:06.080 +1:54.964 11:08:57.078 4 5:43.504 +2:46.203 10:58:23.783
3 4:04.387 +2:07.679 10:47:54.302 9 4:05.407 +1:54.291 11:13:02.485 5 5:24.351 +2:27.050 11:03:48.134
4 3:39.567 +1:42.859 10:51:33.869 10 3:57.205 +1:46.089 11:16:59.690 6 5:53.337 +2:56.036 11:09:41.471
5 3:39.395 +1:42.687 10:55:13.264 1 3:51.380 +1:40.264 11:20:51.070 7 5:26.466 +2:29.165 11:15:07.937
6 3:40.756 +1:44.048 10:58:54.020 12 4:08.473 +1:57.357 11:24:59.543 8 5:25.963 +2:28.662 11:20:33.900
7 3:43.007 +1:46.299 11:02:37.027 9 5:30.389 +2:33.088 11:26:04.289
8 3:40.123 +1:43.415 11:06:17.150 (16) Chris Stamboltzis
9 3:47.119 +1:50.411 11:10:04.269 1 2:14.393 10:40:28.836 (105) Krasi Kolev
10 3:40.650 +1:43.942 11:13:44.919 2 4:08.633 +1:54.240 10:44:37.469 1 2:10.714 10:40:24.399
11 3:34.506 +1:37.798 11:17:19.425 3 4:02.751 +1:48.358 10:48:40.220 2 3:53.712 +1:42.998 10:44:18.111
12 3:38.363 +1:41.655 11:20:57.788 4 4:02.901 +1:48.508 10:52:43.121 3 3:50.712 +1:39.998 10:48:08.823
13 3:54.426 +1:57.718 11:24:52.214 5 4:07.661 +1:53.268 10:56:50.782 4 3:56.296 +1:45.582 10:52:05.119
6 4:05.398 +1:51.005 11:00:56.180 5 33:01.110 +30:50.396 11:25:06.229
(28) Kalin Lesidrenski 7 4:09.115 +1:54.722 11:05:05.295
1 2:01.460 10:40:15.580 8 4.05.328 +1:50.935 11:09:10.623 (88) Zornica Todorova- ZLOSI
2 3:40.229 +1:38.769 10:43:55.809 9 3:57.631 +1:43.238 11:13:08.254 1 2:13.010 10:40:26.705
3 3:39.233 +1:37.773 10:47:35.042 10 3:56.298 +1:41.905 11:17:04.552 2 4:13.211 +2:00.201 10:44:39.916
4 3:42.140 +1:40.680 10:51:17.182 11 4:05.351 +1:50.958 11:21:09.903
5 3:42.551 +1:41.091 10:54:59.733 12 4:13.002 +1:58.609 11:25:22.905
6 3:42.078 +1:40.618 10:58:41.811
7 3:43.639 +1:42.179 11:02:25.450 (50) Petros Timoydas
8 3:45309  +1:43.849 11:06:10.759 1 2:02.764 10:40:15.998
9 3:46.156 +1:44.696 11:09:56.915 2 3:58.237 +1:55.473 10:44:14.235
10 3:53.899 +1:52.439 11:13:50.814 3 3:58.735 +1:55.971 10:48:12.970
11 4:03.264 +2:01.804 11:17:54.078 4 3:59.410 +1:56.646 10:52:12.380
12 3:55.093 +1:53.633 11:21:49.171 5 4:17.340 +2:14.576 10:56:29.720
13 3:57.176 +1:55.716 11:25:46.347 6 4:21.325 +2:18.561 11:00:51.045
7 4:20.911 +2:18.147 11:05:11.956
(99) Andrian Noev 8 5:01.547 +2:58.783 11:10:13.503
1 2:16.605 10:40:30.892 9 4:26.711 +2:23.947 11:14:40.214
2 3:58.800 +1:42.195 10:44:29.692 10 4:27.155 +2:24.391 11:19:07.369
3 3:49.814 +1:33.209 10:48:19.506 1 4:27.526 +2:24.762 11:23:34.895
4 3:54.254 +1:37.649 10:52:13.760 12 4:22.312 +2:19.548 11:27:57.207
5 3:50.439 +1:33.834 10:56:04.199
6 3:46.495  +1:29.890 10:59:50.694 (20) Danil Tsomidis
7 3:48.236 +1:31.631 11:03:38.930 1 2:09.066 10:40:22.209
8 3:51.658 +1:35.053 11:07:30.588 2 4:10.394 +2:01.328 10:44:32.603
9 3:55.742 +1:39.137 11:11:26.330 3 4:06.947 +1:57.881 10:48:39.550
10 3:58.352 +1:41.747 11:15:24.682 4 4:10.056 +2:00.990 10:52:49.606
11 3:50.718 +1:43.113 11:19:24.400 5 4:13.531 +2:04.465 10:57:03.137
12 3:58.390 +1:41.785 11:23:22.790 6 4:16.947  +2:07.881 11:01:20.084
13 3:52.299 +1:35.694 11:27:15.089 7 4:18.412 +2:09.346 11:05:38.496
8 4:24.217 +2:15.151 11:10:02.713
(111) Canko Cankov 9 4:23.974 +2:14.908 11:14:26.687
1 2:07.605 10:40:21.669 10 4:48.151 +2:39.085 11:19:14.838
2 3:49.398 +1:41.793 10:44:11.067 1" 4:27.752 +2:18.686 11:23:42.590
3 3:51.232 +1:43.627 10:48:02.299 12 4:22.776 +2:13.710 11:28:05.366
4 3:54.286 +1:46.681 10:51:56.585
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